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POIGNEE OB ECO
FAM

Référence

320701332500

320701343800

320701333600

320701344000

Poignée aluminium pour oscillo-battant ou frangaise

Carré 7mm

Carre

35

35

Teinte

Noir 9005

Gris 7035

Gris 7016

Gris 7035

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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